
Winnings Type 

Member Name
Order of 

Finish
CTP

Roy Lanoie $60.00 $20.00 $80.00

Mike Ikeda $60.00 $60.00

Ed Ikeda $50.00 $50.00

Joe Schafer $50.00 $50.00

Ron Stastka $30.00 $30.00

Frank Wenzel $30.00 $30.00

Michael Cech $26.00 $20.00 $46.00

Tom Cech $26.00 $26.00

Iain Farquharson $26.00 $26.00

Glenn Lillie $26.00 $26.00

William Miller $26.00 $26.00

George Rixman $26.00 $26.00

Carlos Gonzalez $26.00 $26.00

Rick Schoonover $26.00 $20.00 $46.00

Darrin Sevela $24.00 $24.00

Jerry Sparks $24.00 $24.00

Stephane Lannoye 2000pts $0.00

Robert Shaver 2000pts $0.00

Vincent Academia $0.00

Lou Chiaramonte $0.00

Joshua Przybus $0.00

Daniel Wisecarver $0.00

Chad Dil $0.00

Yakub Yakubi $0.00

Manny Barrera $0.00

Eric Forney $0.00

Jesse Parrish $0.00

Mike Primicias $0.00

Steve Bazzani $0.00

Ed Carr $0.00

Majid Milani $0.00

Briane Sisk $0.00

John Kirby $0.00

Jordan Kirby $0.00

Kenten Dawson $20.00 $20.00

Anthony Martinez $0.00

Jacques Doubell $0.00

James Obuchi $0.00

David Sadler $0.00

Dave Duran $20.00 $20.00

Kenny Portera $0.00

Scott Portera $0.00

Barton Fitzgerald $0.00

Bob Marton $0.00

Mike Brown $0.00

Eddie Wilson $0.00

Dave Canha $0.00

Ramon Peypoch $0.00

37

36

35

30

26

22

40

40

40

39

39

38

46

44

43

42

42

41

50

50

48

46

46

46

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

13.1

13.2

16

16.1

18

4.3

8

9

10

10.1

12

1

2

3

4

4.1

4.2

2024 Spring Valley MCT

August 18 - Stableford Event

Order of 

Finish

Event Earnings By January

Total $$ 

Value

To Par Net 

Score


