2024 Spring Valley MCT August 18 - Stableford Event

Winnings Type —	Order of	To Par Net Score	Event Earnings By		January
Member Name	Finish		Order of Finish	СТР	Total \$\$ Value
Roy Lanoie	1 4	50	\$60.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Mike Ikeda	1	50	\$60.00	·	\$60.00
Ed Ikeda	_	50	\$50.00		\$50.00
Joe Schafer	2		\$50.00		\$50.00
Ron Stastka		48	\$30.00		\$30.00
Frank Wenzel	3		\$30.00		\$30.00
Michael Cech	4	46	\$26.00	\$20.00	\$46.00
Tom Cech	7 4		\$26.00		\$26.00
lain Farquharson	4.1	46	\$26.00		\$26.00
Glenn Lillie	4.1		\$26.00		\$26.00
William Miller	4.2	46	\$26.00		\$26.00
George Rixman	4.2		\$26.00		\$26.00
Carlos Gonzalez	4.3	46	\$26.00		\$26.00
Rick Schoonover	4.3		\$26.00	\$20.00	\$46.00
Darrin Sevela		44	\$24.00		\$24.00
Jerry Sparks	8		\$24.00		\$24.00
Stephane Lannoye		43	2000pts		\$0.00
Robert Shaver	9		2000pts		\$0.00
Vincent Academia	40	42			\$0.00
Lou Chiaramonte	10				\$0.00
Joshua Przybus	40.4	42			\$0.00
Daniel Wisecarver	10.1				\$0.00
Chad Dil	1.0	41			\$0.00
Yakub Yakubi	12				\$0.00
Manny Barrera	1.0	40			\$0.00
Eric Forney	13				\$0.00
Jesse Parrish	40.4	40			\$0.00
Mike Primicias	13.1				\$0.00
Steve Bazzani	40.0	40			\$0.00
Ed Carr	13.2				\$0.00
Majid Milani	40	39			\$0.00
Briane Sisk	16				\$0.00
John Kirby	40.4	39			\$0.00
Jordan Kirby	16.1				\$0.00
Kenten Dawson	40			\$20.00	\$20.00
Anthony Martinez	18	38		-	\$0.00
Jacques Doubell	40	37			\$0.00
James Obuchi	19				\$0.00
David Sadler	25	36			\$0.00
Dave Duran	20			\$20.00	\$20.00
Kenny Portera	2.1	35			\$0.00
Scott Portera	21				\$0.00
Barton Fitzgerald	22	30			\$0.00
Bob Marton	22				\$0.00
Mike Brown	22	26			\$0.00
Eddie Wilson	23				\$0.00
Dave Canha	2.4	22			\$0.00
Ramon Peypoch	24				\$0.00